
Position Name Phone Email

President Jason Edward Rodriguez (562)283-7878 jason.rodriguez@lbaee.org

Vice-President Zoe Schumacher (562)283-7870 zoe.schumacher@lbaee.org

Executive Assistant Vacant

Treasurer Jose Ibarra (562)283-7869 jose.ibarra@lbaee.org

City Department Name Phone Email

A - Building & Safety Tai Vu (562)570-6189 tai.vu@lbaee.org

B - Energy Resources Jane Hermsen (562)570-2059 jane.hermsen@lbaee.org

C - Public Works / Airport Macamon Tyree (562)570-5080 macamon.tyree@lbaee.org

D - Harbor / IAO Jorge Castillo (562)283-7881 jorge.castillo@lbaee.org

E - CM / Survey Armond Morad (562)283-7238 armond.morad@lbaee.org

F - Fire / Code Enforcement John Martin (562)570-6535 john.martin@lbaee.org

Executive Board

Board of Directors

For general email queries use: lbaee@lbaee.org


